

## Global Impact Wellness Group Expands Access to Mental Health Services in Communities Nationwide

Licensed mental health organization with over 20 years of experience, expanded their services to children, adolescents, adults, and families.

CATONSVILLE, MD, UNITED STATES, January 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a critical development for mental health care, Global Impact Wellness Group (GIWG), a renowned licensed mental health organization with over 20 years of experience, has announced its expanded commitment to delivering innovative, life-changing services to children, adolescents, adults, and families.



(GIWG) Founder Dr. Givens with Husband & VP of Operations Scott Givens

Operating from Catonsville, Maryland, GIWG is redefining how mental health support is delivered, meeting individuals where they are and equipping them to navigate life's challenges with resilience and strength.



Our mission is urgent and clear: to address the growing mental health crisis with solutions that are accessible, individualized, and rooted in community"

Dr. Andrea Givens

"Our mission is urgent and clear: to address the growing mental health crisis with solutions that are accessible, individualized, and rooted in community," said Dr. Andrea Givens, CEO of Global Impact Wellness Group. "From psychiatric rehabilitation to substance use disorder treatment, we are determined to remove barriers to care and create meaningful, sustainable change."

This announcement comes as communities nationwide

grapple with unprecedented mental health challenges. GIWG's flagship programs, such as its Psychiatric Rehabilitation initiative, provide clients with critical life skills, from coping

mechanisms to vocational training, empowering them to achieve long-term success. Meanwhile, its Substance Use Disorder program goes beyond treatment by offering family support and transportation services to break down systemic obstacles to care.

The impact of GIWG's work is already being felt, with families and individuals reporting transformative outcomes. As the demand for comprehensive mental health services grows, the organization remains steadfast in its commitment to making care available to those who need it most.



## About Global Impact Wellness Group

Global Impact Wellness Group has been a leader in mental health care for over two decades, offering psychiatric rehabilitation, outpatient treatments, and substance use disorder programs. Dedicated to improving the mental, emotional, and physical well-being of communities, GIWG combines innovation with compassion to deliver unparalleled care.

Dr. Andrea Givens
Global Impact Wellness Group
+1 667-275-4491
support@globalimpactwellness.com
Visit us on social media:
Instagram
TikTok

TikTok Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773567792

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.